
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73037398 5PSSDB 20.94 5.45 114.12

73037421 P3 - (102104) SUNTERRA SEC 61 5PSSDB 20.95 3.95 82.75

73037436 P3 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 20.94 5.45 114.12

73037445 P3 - (97202) Tomball West High School 3 5PSSDB 20.91 5.45 113.96

73037471 P3 - (102104) SUNTERRA SEC 61 5PSSDB 20.86 3.95 82.40

73037488 P3 - (34288) FM 1960 & Eldridge Utility Relocations 7PSSDB 20.88 5.45 113.80

73037521 P3 - (98602) Sunterra 62 5PSSDB 20.78 3.95 82.08

73037542 P3 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 20.91 5.45 113.96

73037583 P3 - (88444) CyFair High School Multisite Master Plan 7PSSDB 20.97 5.70 119.53

73037610 P3 - (96512) Anniston Sec 1 WSD (Marlon) 5PSSDB 20.90 3.45 72.10

73037638 P3 - (101500) TAMARRON WEST SEC 72 5PSSDB 20.94 5.20 108.89

73037659 P3 - (97135) Tamarron West Sec 19 7PSSDB 20.93 5.70 119.30

73037696 P3 - (96512) Anniston Sec 1 WSD (Marlon) 5PSSDB 20.92 3.45 72.17

73037712 P3 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 20.92 5.45 114.01

73037752 P3 - (91784) Penick Townhomes & Apartments 7PSSDB 20.94 5.45 114.12

73037787 P3 - (101500) TAMARRON WEST SEC 72 5PSSDB 20.94 5.20 108.89

73037825 P3 - (103258) Elyson Retail Center 7PSSDB 20.92 3.25 67.99

73037847 P3 - (102104) SUNTERRA SEC 61 5PSSDB 20.94 3.95 82.71

73037870 5PSSDB 20.90 3.25 67.92

1864.82

5% -93.24

TOTAL 1771.58

Settlement
of payment

Eldis Noa Avila 3/29/2024

R002073

1225

D137

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (97202) Tomball West High School 3

P3 - (97115) Anniston Sec 7
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